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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4243
ANSWERED ON:19.12.2012
USEFULNESS OF AAKASH TABLET
Jagannath Dr. M.

Will the Minister of HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether Aakash tablet will meet requirements of diverse languages and varying levels of intellectual growth, even for the same age
group in different parts of the country; and 

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT(DR. SHASHI THAROOR) 

(a) & (b) For enhancing the usefulness of Aakash tablets, under the National Mission on Education through Information and
Communication Technology (NMEICT), the IIT Bombay is engaged in the development of pedagogically efficient multi−lingual
educational applications for various levels of education in different parts of the country. 
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